

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 1 Championship Mens Masters A Single Scull					Heat 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.10	Toowong	(Tristan Mott)	(A) 8	3:46.10	0.00	+0.00
2	02.03	Canberra	(Lawrence Sandral)	(A) 7	3:48.00	1.90	+1.90
3	02.02	Cairns	(Mark Bonham)	(A) 4	3:49.19	1.19	+3.09
4	02.08	Power House	(Nick Inglis)	(B) 2	3:49.91	0.72	+3.81
5	02.11	Toowong	(Peter Schryver)	(A) 3	3:55.05	5.14	+8.95
6	02.04	Commercial	(Jeffery Peereboom)	(C) 5	3:57.78	2.73	+11.68
7	02.05	Melbourne Uni	(Shane Usher)	(A) 1	4:02.55	4.77	+16.45
8	02.15	Shoalhaven	(Chris Turner)	(C) 6	4:07.50	4.95	+21.40
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 17); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 2 Championship Mens Masters A Single Scull					Heat 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.14	Shoalhaven	(Dean Watts)	(B) 1	4:17.13	0.00	+0.00
2	02.07	Murwillumbah	(Rick Kranen)	(C) 5	4:25.73	8.60	+8.60
3	02.09	Toowong	(Ben Evers-Swindell)	(A) 2	4:27.70	1.97	+10.57
4	02.12	Tweed	(Andre West)	(B) 4	4:31.73	4.03	+14.60
5	02.13	Tweed	(Paul Hickling)	(B) 7	4:35.63	3.90	+18.50
6	02.01	Cairns	(Will Pattie)	(B) 6	4:36.79	1.16	+19.66
7	02.06	Murwillumbah	(Jim Stewart)	(C) 3	4:39.35	2.56	+22.22
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 17); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 3 Championship Womens Masters A Single Scull					Heat 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	05.02	Canberra	(Danielle Jolly)	(A) 6	4:18.32	0.00	+0.00
2	05.05	North Shore	(Tamsin Brew)	(B) 5	4:21.52	3.20	+3.20
3	05.01	ANA	(Helen O'Keefe)	(A) 4	4:26.52	5.00	+8.20
4	05.10	Tweed	(Tania Hickling)	(A) 2	4:48.82	22.30	+30.50
5	05.03	Grammarians	(Angela Nicholas)	(A) 3	4:49.70	0.88	+31.38
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 4 Championship Womens Masters A Single Scull					Heat 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	05.04	Noosa	(Hannah Every-Hall)	(A) 3	NTT	0.00	+0.00
2	05.06	Richmond	(Nicole Stupka)	(A) 6		8.23	+8.23
3	05.09	Toowong	(Vanessa Whitehead)	(A) 2		1.72	+9.95
4	05.08	Toowong	(Katrina Nugent)	(A) 4		1.64	+11.59
5	05.07	Richmond	(Emma Catford)	(A) 5		14.45	+26.04
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 5 Championship Womens Masters C Double Scull					Heat 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	07.07	Commercial	(Hall,Fay)	(D) 7	4:12.01	0.00	+0.00
2	07.02	Bris GPS/Townsville JCU	(Daly,Cox)	(C) 4	4:16.18	4.17	+4.17
3	07.14	Noosa	(Trotter,Grams)	(C) 6	4:21.86	5.68	+9.85
4	07.04	Bris GPS	(Dewhurst,Fortescue)	(C) 5	4:24.31	2.45	+12.30
5	07.03	Bris GPS/Uni of QLD	(Cook,Phillips)	(C) 2	4:25.82	1.51	+13.81
6	07.11	Mackay	(Ashburn,Lyon)	(C) 1	4:53.83	28.01	+41.82
7	07.17	Sydney Womens MLC	(Ruja*,Jones)	(E) 3	4:59.03	5.20	+47.02
	07.22	Bundaberg	(Gray,Haywood)	(C) 8			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 21); Rest->Eliminated							

*substitute

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 6 Championship Womens Masters C Double Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	07.09	Drummoyne	(Hextell,Hopman)	(C)	6	4:05.30	0.00 +0.00
2	07.15	Sunshine Coast	(Davies,Muller)	(C)	7	4:07.00	1.70 +1.70
3	07.13	Noosa	(Mecham,Hebron)	(D)	1	4:09.87	2.87 +4.57
4	07.06	Cairns	(De La Paix,O'Reilly)	(C)	2	4:28.72	18.85 +23.42
5	07.16	Sydney University	(Deacon,O'Malley)	(C)	5	4:39.69	10.97 +34.39
6	07.05	Cairns	(Brentnall,Burrows)	(C)	3	4:43.99	4.30 +38.69
7	07.12	Mackay	(Hackney,Simmonds)	(C)	4	4:49.10	5.11 +43.80
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 21); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 7 Championship Womens Masters C Double Scull						Heat 3	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	07.08	Commercial	(Parker,Broadley)	(C)	4	4:11.20	0.00 +0.00
2	07.01	ANA	(Op den Velde,Sale)	(C)	6	4:14.60	3.40 +3.40
3	07.18	Leichhardt	(Howatt,Williams*)	(C)	2	4:17.66	3.06 +6.46
4	07.21	Bundaberg	(Lutz,Marshall)	(C)	1	4:25.04	7.38 +13.84
5	07.20	Uni of QLD	(Martin,Bailey)	(D)	7	4:26.69	1.65 +15.49
6	07.19	Tattersall's/Uni of QLD	(Evans,Hart)	(C)	5	5:13.19	46.50 +61.99
	07.10	Grammarians	(Nicholas,Donovan)	(C)	3		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 21); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute

Race 8 Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull						Heat 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	16.13	Sydney	(Ken Ambler)	(E)	4	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	16.12	Swans	(Alan Nicoll)	(F)	2		2.10 +2.10
3	16.03	Corio Bay	(Ian Bridgland)	(E)	3		10.30 +12.40
4	16.04	Friends	(Chris Potter)	(E)	6		14.20 +26.60
5	16.16	Sydney Womens MLC	(Joseph Zammit)	(E)	5		5.78 +32.38
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 9 Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	16.02	Commercial	(John Anderson)	(E)	4	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	16.06	Leichhardt	(Timothy Tindale)	(E)	2		2.40 +2.40
3	16.17	Toowong	(Alan Coulton)	(E)	3		15.60 +18.00
4	16.15	Sydney Womens MLC	(Mark Carew)	(E)	6		9.10 +27.10
	16.05	Hunter	(Peter Armstrong)	(E)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 10 Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull						Heat 3	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	16.01	ANU	(Peter Macartney)	(E)	5	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	16.09	Melbourne Uni	(Geoff Haslam)	(F)	4		
3	16.10	St George	(John O'Brien)	(E)	6		
4	16.14	Sydney Womens MLC	(Robert Clarke)	(E)	3		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 11 Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull						Heat 4	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	16.18	Uni of QLD	(Ian Luxford)	(E)	6	3:43.79	0.00 +0.00
2	16.11	Sunshine Coast	(Russell Muller)	(E)	5	4:05.51	21.72 +21.72
3	16.07	Mackay	(Jim Stafford)	(E)	4	4:07.75	2.24 +23.96
4	16.08	Melbourne	(Gary Tait)	(F)	3	4:08.97	1.22 +25.18
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated							

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 12 Championship Womens Masters E Double Scull						Heat 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	21.15	Bundaberg	(Coleridge,Taylor)	(E)	8	4:20.80	0.00 +0.00
2	21.03	Sydney Uni/Leichhardt	(Conry,Pollett*)	(E)	4	4:22.18	1.38 +1.38
3	21.12	Tweed	(Faint,McKeon)	(E)	2	4:27.34	5.16 +6.54
4	21.08	Swans	(Robbins,Cato)	(F)	1	4:34.15	6.81 +13.35
5	21.11	Sydney Womens MLC	(Emery,Erskine)	(E)	3	4:38.82	4.67 +18.02
6	21.10	Sydney Womens MLC	(Zimmerman,Carew)	(E)	7	4:53.36	14.54 +32.56
7	21.05	Mackay	(Stafford,Houston)	(E)	6	4:59.18	5.82 +38.38
8	21.04	Mackay	(Nash,Lyon)	(E)	5	5:19.67	20.49 +58.87
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 29); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute

Race 13 Championship Womens Masters E Double Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	21.01	Corio Bay	(Galbraith,Sykes)	(E)	2	4:13.33	0.00 +0.00
2	21.02	Drummoyne	(Pendleton,Nisbett)	(E)	5	4:15.49	2.16 +2.16
3	21.06	Noosa	(Crouch,Mecham)	(E)	7	4:17.77	2.28 +4.44
4	21.09	Sydney Womens MLC	(Macaskill,Warner)	(E)	4	4:30.48	12.71 +17.15
5	21.16	MELBOURNE/YARRA YARRA	(Earl,McManamny)	(E)	8	4:35.01	4.53 +21.68
6	21.07	Swans	(Mullineux,Ironside)	(E)	3	4:45.56	10.55 +32.23
7	21.13	Uni of QLD	(Cavanagh,Bailey)	(E)	6	4:47.71	2.15 +34.38
8	21.14	Bundaberg	(McLellan,Hosking)	(E)	1	4:48.18	0.47 +34.85
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 29); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 14 Championship Mens Masters D Pair (Coxless)						Heat 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	06.07	Toowong	(Keily,Bliss)	(D)	3	3:50.85	0.00 +0.00
2	06.01	Drummoyne	(Canning,Crockford)	(D)	2	3:55.65	4.80 +4.80
3	06.08	Torrens	(Dankbaar,Knight)	(D)	7	4:01.74	6.09 +10.89
4	06.09	Townsville JCU	(Hargreaves,Peterson)	(E)	4	4:09.07	7.33 +18.22
5	06.04	Mackay	(McIlwham,Sadlier)	(D)	5	4:15.59	6.52 +24.74
6	06.10	Vikings	(McAfee,Austin)	(D)	6	4:29.11	13.52 +38.26
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 36); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 15 Championship Mens Masters D Pair (Coxless)						Heat 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	06.02	Glebe	(Davis,Mackney)	(E)	6	3:51.35	0.00 +0.00
2	06.03	Mackay	(Gaynor,Partridge)	(D)	2	4:01.03	9.68 +9.68
3	06.05	Power House	(Cooper,Prince)	(D)	4	4:03.94	2.91 +12.59
4	06.11	Vikings	(Allen,Wilkinson)	(D)	5	4:06.26	2.32 +14.91
5	06.06	Power House	(Rizzardi,Leahy)	(D)	3	4:12.29	6.03 +20.94
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 36); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 16 Championship Womens Masters D Pair (Coxless)						Final	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.01	Canberra	(Preiner,Donoghoe)	(D)	2	4:18.30	0.00 +0.00
2	01.08	Melbourne Uni/Bundaberg	(Marshall,Westendorf)	(D)	8	4:18.68	0.38 +0.38
3	01.07	Yarra Yarra	(Bartlett,Yann)	(D)	5	4:24.17	5.49 +5.87
4	01.05	Toowong	(Elliott,Bourne)	(D)	1	4:24.99	0.82 +6.69
5	01.04	Sydney University	(Zammit,Harrison)	(D)	7	4:30.45	5.46 +12.15
6	01.02	Hunter	(Clinton,Cragg)	(D)	3	4:38.83	8.38 +20.53
7	01.06	Uni of QLD	(Haseler,Cook)	(D)	4	4:42.23	3.40 +23.93
	01.03	Leichhardt	(Conry,Parbury)	(E)	6	SCRATCHED	

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 17 Championship Mens Masters A Single Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.07	Murwillumbah	(Rick Kranen)	(C)	6	3:43.07	0.00	+0.00
2	02.10	Toowong	(Tristan Mott)	(A)	5	3:43.80	0.73	+0.73
3	02.14	Shoalhaven	(Dean Watts)	(B)	4	3:46.19	2.39	+3.12
4	02.08	Power House	(Nick Inglis)	(B)	1	3:47.09	0.90	+4.02
5	02.02	Cairns	(Mark Bonham)	(A)	7	3:59.10	12.01	+16.03
6	02.03	Canberra	(Lawrence Sandral)	(A)	3	3:59.89	0.79	+16.82
7	02.09	Toowong	(Ben Evers-Swindell)	(A)	2	4:00.83	0.94	+17.76
8	02.12	Tweed	(Andre West)	(B)	8	4:02.51	1.68	+19.44

Race 18 Championship Womens Masters G Quad Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	03.03	Balmain Composite	(Clark,De George,Smythe,Skelton)	(G)	3	3:58.18	0.00	+0.00
2	03.01	Noosa Composite	(Cavell,Beeton,Montgomery,Turnbull)	(G)	5	4:07.20	9.02	+9.02
3	03.02	Sydney University	(Barnett,Spring,Tattersall,Boland)	(G)	4	4:23.79	16.59	+25.61

Race 19 Championship Mens Masters G - I Pair (Coxless)						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins
1	106.01	Banks/Nagambie	(Howell,Guest)	(I)	3	4:31.72	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	106.02	Hunter	(Ellercamp,Ellercamp)	(H)	4	4:42.83	14	11.11 +11.11
3	106.03	Sunshine Coast	(Egerton,Hutchinson)	(G)	2	4:45.14	25	2.31 +13.42

Race 20 Championship Womens Masters A Single Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	05.04	Noosa	(Hannah Every-Hall)	(A)	5	4:12.75	0.00	+0.00
2	05.09	Toowong	(Vanessa Whitehead)	(A)	7	4:15.41	2.66	+2.66
3	05.02	Canberra	(Danielle Jolly)	(A)	4	4:21.18	5.77	+8.43
4	05.01	ANA	(Helen O'Keefe)	(A)	2	4:24.16	2.98	+11.41
5	05.05	North Shore	(Tamsin Brew)	(B)	6	4:27.92	3.76	+15.17
6	05.06	Richmond	(Nicole Stupka)	(A)	3	4:32.55	4.63	+19.80
7	05.08	Toowong	(Katrina Nugent)	(A)	1	4:37.60	5.05	+24.85
8	05.10	Tweed	(Tania Hickling)	(A)	8	5:01.94	24.34	+49.19

Race 21 Championship Womens Masters C Double Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	07.07	Commercial	(Hall,Fay)	(D)	3	4:09.52	0.00	+0.00
2	07.09	Drummoyne	(Hextell,Hopman)	(C)	4	4:11.00	1.48	+1.48
3	07.08	Commercial	(Parker,Broadley)	(C)	5	4:14.31	3.31	+4.79
4	07.15	Sunshine Coast	(Davies,Muller)	(C)	6	4:16.27	1.96	+6.75
5	07.02	Bris GPS/Townsville JCU	(Daly,Cox)	(C)	7	4:22.51	6.24	+12.99
6	07.01	ANA	(Op den Velde,Sale)	(C)	2	4:23.05	0.54	+13.53

Race 22 Championship Mens Masters C Quad Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	08.02	Murwillumbah/Toowong	(Meehan,Kranen,Kennedy,Ryan)	(C)	7	3:14.61	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01	Bris GPS Composite	(Fitzgerald,O'Keefe,Peereboom,Brett)	(C)	3	3:14.76	0.15	+0.15
3	08.07	Shoalhaven/Newington Ma...	(Schinagel,Webster,Turner,Watts)	(C)	1	3:17.12	2.36	+2.51
4	08.05	Tweed/Murwillumbah	(Hickling,Stewart,West,Faint)	(C)	2	3:23.14	6.02	+8.53
5	08.06	Uni of QLD/Tattersall's	(Green,Williams,Dean,Stephenson)	(C)	6	3:28.41	5.27	+13.80
6	08.04	Townsville JCU	(Stringini,Lynch,Smith,Coleman)	(C)	5	3:33.61	5.20	+19.00
7	08.03	Torrens/Toowong	(Schryver*,Mitchell,Holt*,Heaton-Harris)	(C)	4	3:49.49	15.88	+34.88

*substitute

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 23 Championship Mens Masters G Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	09.07 Swans (George Xouris)	(G)	1	4:05.23	0.00	+0.00
2	09.01 Corio Bay (Jeff Sykes)	(G)	7	4:09.42	4.19	+4.19
3	09.06 St George (Henry Battam)	(G)	4	4:23.18	13.76	+17.95
4	09.09 Toowong (Ian Snape)	(G)	8	4:30.88	7.70	+25.65
5	09.04 Murwillumbah (John MacDonald)	(G)	3	4:37.97	7.09	+32.74
6	09.03 Melbourne Uni (James Wetherley)	(G)	6	4:57.43	19.46	+52.20
7	09.08 Toowong (Jim Gibb)	(G)	2	5:00.24	2.81	+55.01
	09.05 Noosa (Peter Landy)	(G)	5	SCRATCHED		

Race 24 Championship Mens Masters B Eight					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	13.01 Power House/Essendon (Baltutis,Kegele,Stubbs,Harris,Inglis,Inglis,Walker,Hatjandreou,c:Grant)	(B)	5	3:10.07	0.00	+0.00
2	13.02 Toowong (Bailey,Evers-Swindell,Law,Mercer,Howard,Taylor,Kennedy,Mott,c:Alexander)	(B)	4	3:12.47	2.40	+2.40

Race 25 Championship Womens Masters F Four (Coxed)					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	14.01 Swans Composite (Kalanj,Preiner,Robbins,Cato,c:Grant)	(F)	4	4:25.43	0.00	+0.00
2	14.02 Sydney Womens MLC/Nth S... (Ruja,Hayes,Williams,Warner,c:Catalan(f))	(F)	5	4:36.75	11.32	+11.32

Race 26 Championship Womens Masters F Four (Coxless)					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	15.04 Sydney University (Tattersall,Boland,Pollett,Bigsworth)	(F)	5	4:05.84	0.00	+0.00
2	15.05 Toowong (Case,Brown,Watters,Elliott)	(F)	6	4:11.50	5.66	+5.66
3	15.03 Hunter/Sydney (Collings,De George,Smythe,Cragg)	(F)	2	4:15.27	3.77	+9.43
4	15.02 Hunter (Kelleher,Beeton,Reed,Cousins)	(F)	4	4:19.78	4.51	+13.94
5	15.01 Bundaberg/Sydney Uni (Tout,Childs,Barnett,Stewart)	(F)	3	4:23.10	3.32	+17.26

Race 27 Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	16.18 Uni of QLD (Ian Luxford)	(E)	6	3:46.94	0.00	+0.00
2	16.01 ANU (Peter Macartney)	(E)	4	3:49.61	2.67	+2.67
3	16.09 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)	(F)	7	3:57.09	7.48	+10.15
4	16.13 Sydney (Ken Ambler)	(E)	3	3:58.93	1.84	+11.99
5	16.06 Leichhardt (Timothy Tindale)	(E)	1	3:59.49	0.56	+12.55
6	16.12 Swans (Alan Nicoll)	(F)	8	4:03.47	3.98	+16.53
7	16.02 Commercial (John Anderson)	(E)	5	4:10.00	6.53	+23.06
8	16.11 Sunshine Coast (Russell Muller)	(E)	2	5:38.24	88.24	+111.3

Race 28 2XU Championship Mens Masters F Eight					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	20.01 Banks Composite (Van Onselen,Pilmore,Millikan,Dawson,Guest,Jenner,Shinners,Lowe,c:Webster)	(F)	6	3:11.06	0.00	+0.00
2	20.04 Toowong/Bris GPS (Garner,Lyndon,Macsporrnan,Wallrock,Alexander,Jell,Keily,Bliss,c:Alexander)	(F)	5	3:14.22	3.16	+3.16
3	20.02 Mosman Composite (Xouris,Beeton,Corbett,Nix,Clinton,Freeman,Hardy,Titterton,c:Wright)	(F)	4	3:24.39	10.17	+13.33
4	20.03 Power House/Melbourne U... (Carew,McManamny,Cottrell*,Pullin,Hodges,Smith,O'Dowd,Benson,c:Spivakovsky)	(F)	3	3:31.27	6.88	+20.21

*substitute

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 29 Championship Womens Masters E Double Scull						Final	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	21.01	Corio Bay	(Galbraith,Sykes)	(E)	5	4:03.39	0.00 +0.00
2	21.06	Noosa	(Crouch,Mecham)	(E)	7	4:04.82	1.43 +1.43
3	21.03	Sydney Uni/Leichhardt	(Conry,Pollett*)	(E)	6	4:06.62	1.80 +3.23
4	21.02	Drummoyne	(Pendleton,Nisbett)	(E)	3	4:07.48	0.86 +4.09
5	21.15	Bundaberg	(Coleridge,Taylor)	(E)	4	4:14.69	7.21 +11.30
6	21.08	Swans	(Robbins,Cato)	(F)	8	4:19.72	5.03 +16.33
7	21.09	Sydney Womens MLC	(Macaskill,Warner)	(E)	1	4:32.45	12.73 +29.06
	21.12	Tweed	(Faint,McKeon)	(E)	2	SCRATCHED	

*substitute

Race 30 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	22.05	Hunter	(Clinton,Wiltshire,Armstrong,Stievenard)	(D)	4	3:28.34	0.00 +0.00
2	22.03	Commercial	(Broadley,Hall,Fitzgerald,Peereboom)	(D)	2	3:30.23	1.89 +1.89
3	22.11	Sydney/Leichhardt	(Williams,Fekete,Tindale,Ambler)	(D)	1	3:34.16	3.93 +5.82
4	22.15	Tweed	(McKeon,Faint,West*,Faint)	(D)	3	3:37.65	3.49 +9.31
5	22.02	Bris GPS	(Harvey,Fortescue,Holzberger,Webb)	(D)	7	3:41.70	4.05 +13.36
6	22.04	Gold Coast Masters Comp.	(Beecroft,De Lume,Potter,Clitheroe)	(D)	8	3:44.57	2.87 +16.23
7	22.16	Uni of QLD	(Clements,Martin,Krippner,Hind)	(D)	5	3:51.61	7.04 +23.27
8	22.06	Mackay	(Hatfield,Ashburn,Stafford,Houston)	(D)	6	4:12.75	21.14 +44.41

*substitute

Race 31 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	22.08	Port Macquarie Composite	(Smith,Kranen,Levido,Young)	(D)	2	3:25.42	0.00 +0.00
2	22.09	Sunshine Coast	(Muller,Davies,Muller,O'Keefe)	(D)	6	3:34.18	8.76 +8.76
3	22.13	Townsville JCU	(Wallace,Blair,Daly,Kelly)	(D)	8	3:37.10	2.92 +11.68
4	22.14	Townsville JCU	(Lynch,Whalley,Whalley,Daly)	(D)	4	3:39.06	1.96 +13.64
5	22.01	Bris GPS	(Dewhurst,Cox,Holland,Phillips)	(D)	7	3:42.80	3.74 +17.38
6	22.07	Melbourne Uni	(Montgomery,Whiting,Usher,Haslam)	(D)	1	3:48.04	5.24 +22.62
7	22.10	Sydney Womens MLC/Nth S...	(Williams,Jones,Catalano,Laptey)	(E)	5	4:12.61	24.57 +47.19
8	22.12	Tattersall's/Uni of QLD	(Bridgeford,Haseler,Bridgeford,Haseler)	(D)	3	4:17.27	4.66 +51.85

Race 32 Mixed Masters C Eight						Final	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	24.02	Power House	(Tainton,Carroll,Baltutis,Rizzardi,Leahy,Harris,Chapman,Grant,c:Giarratana)	(C)	4	3:15.37	0.00 +0.00
2	24.01	Melbourne/Power House	(Schmidt,Russell,Morse,Taylor,Taylor,Kegele,Baxter,Harrison,c:Schoeffel)	(C)	5	3:17.21	1.84 +1.84

Race 33 Mixed Masters A & B Double Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	23.04	Cairns	(Pedder,Pattie*)	(B)	2	3:44.96	0.00 +0.00
2	23.02	Cairns	(Boyd,Galloway)	(B)	4	3:49.23	4.27 +4.27
3	23.03	Cairns	(O'Reilly,Lyndon)	(B)	5	3:50.59	1.36 +5.63
4	23.10	Tweed	(Hickling,Hickling)	(B)	6	3:57.85	7.26 +12.89
5	23.05	Cairns	(De La Paix,Shaw)	(B)	3	4:04.74	6.89 +19.78

*substitute

Race 34 Mixed Masters A & B Double Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	23.08	Toowong	(Mott,Whitehead)	(A)	6	3:32.04	0.00 +0.00
2	23.06	Canberra	(Sandra,Jolly)	(A)	5	3:37.88	5.84 +5.84
3	23.09	Toowong	(Nugent,Schryver)	(A)	2	3:41.19	3.31 +9.15
4	23.07	Richmond	(Catford,Beck)	(A)	4	3:48.55	7.36 +16.51
5	23.01	Sunshine Coast/Murwillu...	(Stewart,Davies*)	(C)	3	3:54.38	5.83 +22.34

*substitute

2009 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Thursday, 28 May 2009

Race 35 Mixed Masters F - J Four (Coxed)					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	25.04 Mosman/Sydney University (Pollett,Bigsworth,Hardy,Titterton,c:Wright)(F)	7	4:01.11	9	0.00	+0.00
2	25.02 Hunter (Cragg,Collings,Ellercamp,Ellercamp,c:Beeton) (G)	4	4:04.24	GO	3.13	+3.13
3	25.05 Noosa (Clark,Morton,Bishop,Landy,c:Hebron) (G)	5	4:05.85	GO	1.61	+4.74
4	25.01 Gold Coast Masters Comp. (Reed,McLaughlan,Khan,Taylor,c:Sheehy) (F)	6	4:13.56	9	7.71	+12.45
5	25.03 Hunter (Kelleher,Reed,Freeman,Cousins,c:Beeton) (F)	3	4:22.35	9	8.79	+21.24
6	25.06 Sydney Womens MLC (Ruja,Healy,Hayes,Hayes,c:Catalano) (F)	2	4:33.72	9	11.37	+32.61

Race 36 Championship Mens Masters D Pair (Coxless)					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	06.02 Glebe (Davis,Mackney) (E)	5	3:32.60	0.00	+0.00	
2	06.01 Drummoyne (Canning,Crockford) (D)	6	3:33.00	0.40	+0.40	
3	06.07 Toowong (Keily,Bliss) (D)	4	3:38.00	5.00	+5.40	
4	06.03 Mackay (Gaynor,Partridge) (D)	3	3:42.80	4.80	+10.20	
5	06.08 Torrens (Dankbaar,Knight) (D)	2	3:49.50	6.70	+16.90	
6	06.05 Power House (Cooper,Prince) (D)	7	3:52.70	3.20	+20.10	
7	06.09 Townsville JCU (Hargreaves,Peterson) (E)	8	4:01.50	8.80	+28.90	
8	06.11 Vikings (Allen,Wilkinson) (D)	1	4:04.70	3.20	+32.10	